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1 Snowplow Sam Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Everleigh Hale, Wyandotte FSC 
  2 Whitney Jenkins, Fraser FSC 
 
10 Preliminary Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Adelia Azarkhin, SC of Mt Lebanon 
  2 Victoria Reyna - Rodriguez, Fraser FSC 
  3 Nina Civitarese, SC of Mt Lebanon 
  4 Madeline Laviolette, Detroit SC 
 
11 No Test Free Skating Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Jessica Yee, SC of Mt Lebanon 
  2 Grace Olesky, Fraser FSC 
  3 Madelyn Cotey, Jackson Optimist FSC 
  4 Leela Aiyagari, Ann Arbor FSC 
 
12 No Test Free Skating Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Lilly Steele, Fraser FSC 
  2 Marion Pruzinsky, Fraser FSC 
  3 Madison Verkest, Detroit SC 
 
13 Novice Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Hannah Abercrombie, SC of Mt Lebanon 
 
14 Juvenile Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Abigail Budd, Lakeland SC 
 
17L  No Test CM - Final Standings 
  1 Leela Aiyagari, Ann Arbor FSC 
  2 Madelyn Cotey, Jackson Optimist FSC 
  3 Marion Pruzinsky, Fraser FSC 
 
18 Pre-Preliminary Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Renae Kutcha, Jackson Optimist FSC 
  2 Jessica Yee, SC of Mt Lebanon 
  3 Denisse Wagner, Canton Artic Edge 
 
2 Basic 2 Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Chloe Cunningham, Fraser Hockeyland 
  2 Alyssa Parets, Fraser FSC 
  3 Rebecca Kubiak, Wyandotte FSC 
  4 Liberty Ward, Fraser FSC 
  5 Mattison Somerset, Wyandotte FSC 
 
20L  Pre-Juvenile Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Nina Civitarese, SC of Mt Lebanon 
  2 Adelia Azarkhin, SC of Mt Lebanon 
 
22 No Test Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Jessica Nicolaus, SC of Mt Lebanon 
  2 Madelyn Cotey, Jackson Optimist FSC 
 

23L  Pre-Preliminary CM - Final Standings 
  1 Mooskaan Baxi, International Center ... 
  2 Renae Kutcha, Jackson Optimist FSC 
 
25L  Snowplow Sam CM - Final Standings 
  1 Whitney Jenkins, Fraser FSC 
 
26L  Basic 2 CM - Final Standings 
  1 Alyssa Parets, Fraser FSC 
  2 Mattison Somerset, Wyandotte FSC 
  3 Rebecca Kubiak, Wyandotte FSC 
 
27 Basic 3 CM - Final Standings 
  1 Addison Somerset, Wyandotte FSC 
  2 Mikayla-rose Angeles, Fraser Hockeyland 
 
28 Basic 4 CM - Final Standings 
  1 Breanna Jacobs, Fraser Hockeyland 
 
3 Basic 3 Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Mikayla-rose Angeles, Fraser Hockeyland 
  2 Charleigh Merritt, Fraser FSC 
  3 Addison Somerset, Wyandotte FSC 
 
30L  Basic 7 CM - Final Standings 
  1 Alexa Ortiz, Suburban Ice Macomb 
  2 Chloe Metti, Fraser FSC 
  3 Abigail Durham, Wyandotte FSC 
 
31 Basic 6 CM - Final Standings 
  1 Alana Pagels, Onyx-suburban SA 
  2 Abigail Moberg, Ann Arbor FSC 
  3 Delaney Hale, Wyandotte FSC 
  4 Caitlin Balint, Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 
  5 Addison Maul, Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 
 
32 Pre-Preliminary TT Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Jillian Kulbacki, Mt Clemens FSC 
  2 Riley Shore, Wyandotte FSC 
  3 Denisse Wagner, Canton Artic Edge 
  4 Lindsey Baxter, Lakeland FSC 
  5 Bella Ashby, Lakeland FSC 
  6 Alison Haskell, Lakeland SC 
 
33 Preliminary Limited Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Shannon O'connor, Wyandotte FSC 
 
37 Pre-Preliminary Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Haley Shewchuk, Wyandotte FSC 
  2 Jenna Yee, SC of Mt Lebanon 
  3 Rhea Bruce, Fraser FSC 
  4 Erin Biederman, Detroit SC 
  5 Whitney Heck, Detroit SC 
  6 Claire Becker, Detroit SC 
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38 Beginner Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Alexa Ward, Fraser FSC 
  2 Lyla Danis, Fraser FSC 
  3 Allie Adams, Detroit SC 
  4 Annabelle Wilkins, Fraser FSC 
  5 Savannah Mclarty, Fraser FSC 
 
39 High Beginner Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Jessica Nicolaus, SC of Mt Lebanon 
  2 Ashleigh Merritt, Fraser FSC 
  3 Madison Pawlowski, Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 
  4 Abrielle Heer, Wyandotte FSC 
  5 Kristina Drabczyk, Wyandotte FSC 
  6 Isabella Bratke, Fraser FSC 
  7 Katarina Munson, Ann Arbor FSC 
  8 Katie Custer, Fraser FSC 
 
4 Basic 4 Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Breanna Jacobs, Fraser Hockeyland 
 
44 Preliminary TT Free Skating Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Hannah Gasiorowski, Mt clemens FSC 
  2 Allie Klar, Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 
  3 Allison Garrett, Mt Clemens FSC 
  4 Jenna Burns, Wyandotte FSC 
 
44a Preliminary TT Free Skating Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Renae Kutcha, Jackson Optimist FSC 
  2 Mooskaan Baxi, International Center ... 
  3 Katie Touma, Port Huron FSC 
  4 Kayleigh O'connor, Wyandotte FSC 
 
45 Juvenile TT Free Skating Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Melina Catenacci, Onyx-suburban SA 
  2 Bianca Kerr, Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 
  3 Allyson Bowles, 0nyx-suburban SC 
  4 Gabi Franzone, Onyx-suburban SA 
 
47 Juvenile TT Free Skating Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Alyse Gastmeier, Onyx-suburban SA 
  2 Samantha Bartolotta, Onyx-suburban SA 
  3 Evalina Samoylov, Lakeland SC 
  4 Christina Conte, Lakeland SC 
  5 Dakota Rubbelke, Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 
  6 Kara Wysokinski, Onyx-suburban SA 
 
48 Intermediate TT Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Isabella Dresen, Fraser FSC 
  2 Hannah Calender, New Edge FSC 
  3 Gabrielle Tuson, Lakeland SC 
  4 Jessica Gothro, Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 
 

49 Pre-Juvenile TT Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Alexandra Hildinger, Onyx-suburban SA 
  2 Ashlyn Muirhead, Onyx-suburban SA 
  3 Kaela List, Lakeland SC 
  4 Haley Elliott, Wyandotte FSC 
  5 Madison Werner, Onyx-suburban SA 
 
5 Basic 5 Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Madalyn Bratke, Fraser FSC 
 
50 Pre-Juvenile Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Lillian Reddmann, Fraser FSC 
  2 Caroline Michalak, Detroit SC 
  3 Gabrielle Girardin, Plymouth FSC 
  4 Caitlynn Curley, SC of Novi 
  5 Emily Tonnos, SC of Novi 
  6 Kayla Griffith, Mt Clemens FSC 
 
51 Novice Ladies TT Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Taylor Hliebay, Onyx-suburban SA 
  2 Lauren Harven, Wyandotte FSC 
  3 Madison Dryden, Lakeland SC 
 
52 Junior Ladies TT Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Samantha Lee, Mt Clemens FSC 
  2 Shelby Reed, Mt Clemens FSC 
 
53 Artistic Showcase Group 1 - Final Standings 
  1 Madelyn Putz, Wyandotte FSC 
  2 Grace Olesky, Fraser FSC 
  3 Savannah Mclarty, Fraser FSC 
  4 Delaney Hale, Wyandotte FSC 
  5 Lilly Steele, Fraser FSC 
  6 Lyla Danis, Fraser FSC 
  7 Marion Pruzinsky, Fraser FSC 
 
54 Artistic Showcase Group 2 - Final Standings 
  1 Lexi Galuszka, Wyandotte FSC 
  2 Amanda Reeves, Onyx-suburban SA 
  3 Samantha Bartolotta, Onyx-suburban SA 
 
55 Artistic Showcase Group 3 - Final Standings 
  1 Abbygale Taylor, Onyx-suburban SA 
  2 Kaela List, Lakeland SC 
  3 Samantha Reeves, Onyx-suburban SA 
 
55a Artistic Showcase Group 4 - Final Standings 
  1 Haley Marchese, Fraser FSC 
 
56 Artistic Showcase Group 5 - Final Standings 
  1 Carmen Natsuti, Fraser FSC 
  2 Isabella Dresen, Fraser FSC 
  3 Arianna Seib, Onyx-suburban SA 
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57 Artistic Showcase Senior - Final Standings 
  1 Jolie Vassel-Beasley, Detroit SC 
 
6 Basic 6 Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Alana Pagels, Onyx-suburban SA 
  2 Caitlin Balint, Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 
  3 Abigail Moberg, Ann Arbor FSC 
  4 Alexa Ortiz, Suburban Ice Macomb 
  5-TIE Addison Maul, Rochester Onyx Ice Arena 
  5-TIE Delaney Hale, Wyandotte FSC 
  7 Joslyn Gerrow, Port Huron FSC 
 
7 Basic 7 Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Chloe Metti, Fraser FSC 
  2 Abigail Durham, Wyandotte FSC 
 
8 Basic 8 Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Cassidy Gerrow, Port Huron FSC 
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34 Juvenile Girls

FP Name Points SP

 1 Haley Marchese, Fraser FSC 18.99 1

 2 Caroline Michalak, Detroit SC 16.62 2

35 Open Juvenile Ladies

FP Name Points SP

 1 Hannah Calender, New Edge FSC 18.83 1

 2 Lillian Reddmann, Fraser FSC 15.55 2

 3 Mia Amodeo, Lake Effect FSC 11.90 3

36 Intermediate Ladies

FP Name Points SP

 1 Hannah Abercrombie, SC of Mt Lebanon 22.70 1

 2 Haley Petz, Lakeland SC 20.80 2

 3 Carmen Nasuti, Fraser FSC 20.73 3

 4 Jasmine Tedjo, Detroit SC 20.44 4

 5 Libby Mcgrosky, Pittsburgh FSC 20.43 5

 6 Alexandra Polega, Onyx-suburban SA 19.67 6

 7 Isabella Dresen, Fraser FSC 18.05 7

W Julianna Nicolaus, SC of Mt Lebanon

40 Junior Ladies

FP Name Points SP

 1 Jolie Vassel-beasley, Detroit SC 24.77 1

41 Intermediate Men

FP Name Points SP

 1 Hunter Petz, Lakeland SC 20.59 1

42 Juvenile Girls

FP Name Points FS

 1 Jasmine Tedjo, Detroit SC 36.38 1

 2 Haley Marchese, Fraser FSC 25.46 2

 3 Jackie Nicolaus, SC of Mt Lebanon 19.78 3

43 Open Juvenile Ladies

FP Name Points FS

 1 Abby Donahue, Onyx-suburban SA 27.27 1

 2 Mia Amodeo, Lake Effect FSC 18.50 2

46 Intermediate Ladies

FP Name Points FS

 1 Hannah Abercrombie, SC of Mt Lebanon 45.09 1

 2 Libby Mcgrosky, Pittsburgh FSC 37.64 2

 3 Alexandra Polega, Onyx-suburban SA 35.44 3

 4 Carmen Nasuti, Fraser FSC 33.48 4

W Claire Jennings, Detroit SC

W Julianna Nicolaus, SC of Mt Lebanon
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